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Queensland Corporate Games 2008
Corporate Awards

Sport for Life Grand Award
Queensland Government

Medallist Award
Queensland Government

Championship Division Awards
Division 1 1-5 Participants Ergon Energy

Division 2 6-10 Participants Options Your Choices Your Future

Division 3 11-20 Participants Hutchinson Builders

Division 4 21-50 Participants BDS Steel Detailers

Division 5 51-100 Participants Thiess Pty Ltd

Division 6 101-150 Participants GHD Pty Ltd

Division 7 150-200 Participants Boeing Australia Limited

Division 8 200+ Participants Queensland Government

Total Organisations 121
Total Participants 4683

Games Results
Corporate Awards



Organisation 1st 2nd 3rd Total
Queensland Government 18 29 54 101
Boeing Australia Limited 13 9 22
Powerlink Queensland 2 17 3 22
GHD Pty Ltd 3 10 6 19
Flight Centre 12 6 18
Brisbane City Council 1 14 1 16
BDS Steel Detailers 11 11
ALS Laboratory Group 11 11
Hutchinson Builders 10 10
Deloitte 3 3 4 10
Oporto 10 10
Clayton Utz 8 1 9
Specialised Business Solutions 8 8
Options Your Choices Your Future 7 7
Cardno 2 1 4 7
Alphapharm 7 7
PB 7 7
Thiess Pty Ltd 6 6
PMP Ltd 6 6
Sinclair Knight Merz 4 2 6
Double Drummer 1 5 6
Intouch Data 5 5
Opus International Consultants 4 1 5
PricewaterhouseCoopers 5 5
Fone Zone 5 5
Colgate Palmolive 5 5
Sandstorm Sports 4 4
Sparq Solutions 1 2 1 4
Ergon Energy 1 1 1 3
Maunsell/AECOM 1 2 3
Optus 2 2
Caltex 1 1 2
AAPT Ltd 1 1
IBM 1 1
Australian Aerospace 1 1
BMT-WBM 1 1
Diabetes Australia-QLD 1 1
Conics 1 1
Bain Gasteen 1 1
Brisbane Water 1 1

Blake Dawson 1 1
Abigroup 1 1
Baulderstone Hornibrook P/L 1 1
Wilson HTM 1 1
Building Services Authority 1 1
CFS Property Management 1 1
Gadens Lawyers 1 1
SMS Management & Technology 1 1
Scott Wilson Railways 1 1
IAG 1 1
Symbion Consumer 1 1
Minter Ellison Lawyers 1 1
MWH 1 1

Games Results
Medallist Awards



Division 1 (1 - 5 Participants)
Organisations Points
Ergon Energy 31
BMT-WBM 12
Brisbane Water 8
IBM 8
Dexion Acacia Ridge 5
IPA Personnel 4

Division 2 (6 - 10 Participants)
Organisations Points
Options Your Choices Your Future 56
Alphapharm 49
PMP Ltd 48
Specialised Business Solutions 48
Aurion IT Services 40
Intouch Data 40
Fone Zone 35
Sandstorm Sports 32
Diageo Australia 16
Bernina Chermside 14
Diabetes Australia-QLD 10
Hyder Consulting 8
Scott Wilson Railways 6

Division 3 (11 - 20 Participants)
Organisations Points
Hutchinson Builders 80
Clayton Utz 76
Oporto 70
Hans Continental Smallgoods 40
Double Drummer 37
CANNEX 33
Star Investments Queensland 33
Seymour Whyte Constructions 21
Sema Group 19
Telstra 16
O-I Brisbane Plant 14
Gadens Lawyers 10
Watpac Australia 10
Blake Dawson 9
Bain Gasteen 8
CFS Property Management 7
Wilson HTM 7
Areva T&D 5
Coffey Environments 5
Jensen Bowers 5
Bank of Queensland 4
URS Australia 4
WHK Horwath 1

Division 4 (21 - 50 Participants)
Organisations Points
BDS Steel Detailers 88

Games Results
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Data#3 74
ALS Laboratory Group 66
QLD Bulk Water Supply Authority 47
PricewaterhouseCoopers 45
Opus International Consultants 42
Baulderstone Hornibrook P/L 35
Tatts Group 35
Colgate Palmolive 34
MWH 30
SMS Management & Technology 30
Caltex 25
Conics 23
Gibson Island Alliance 21
Building Services Authority 17
Minter Ellison Lawyers 16
AAPT Ltd 9
Allens Arthur Robinson 5
Lincolne Scott 2

Division 5 (51 - 100 Participants)
Organisations Points
Thiess Pty Ltd 101
Deloitte 99
Sinclair Knight Merz 90
PB 74
Cardno 47
Sparq Solutions 44
Abigroup 36
Symbion Consumer 33
Optus 26
Australian Aerospace 24
KPMG 24
IAG 13
Ernst & Young 8

Division 6 (101 - 150 Participants)
Organisations Points
GHD Pty Ltd 154
Maunsell/AECOM 88

Division 7 (150 - 200 Participants)
Organisations Points
Boeing Australia Limited 254
Powerlink Queensland 207
Brisbane City Council 206

Division 8 (200+ Participants)
Organisations Points
Flight Centre 229
Queensland Government 1138



Sport Organisation Team/Individual Games Points
Basketball Mixed

1 FLIGHT CENTRE Flight Centre 40
2 BRISBANE CITY COUNCIL BCC Mixed Nuts 35
3 DOUBLE DRUMMER Double Drummer 30
4 ABIGROUP Abigroup 001 25
5 DELOITTE Deloitte 20
6 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Neverland 15
7 WATPAC AUSTRALIA Thunderpac 10
8 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Fossils 5

Basketball Men Open
1 INTOUCH DATA Intouch Data 40
2 FONE ZONE In the zone 35
3 FLIGHT CENTRE Flight Centre Basketball 30
4 BOEING AUSTRALIA LIMITED Mumbo Jumbo’s 25
5 KPMG Ball Point 20
6 THIESS PTY LTD Thiess Titans 15
7 PRICEWATERHOUSECOOPERS ABS 10
8 ALLENS ARTHUR ROBINSON Aardvaarks 5

Beach Volleyball Mixed Open
1 SANDSTORM SPORTS Sandstorm 32
2 SINCLAIR KNIGHT MERZ Sheep Stations 28
3 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Carparkers 1 24
4 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Carparkers 2 20
5 BOEING AUSTRALIA LIMITED Boeing NG 16
6 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Smart Sand Q 12
7 BRISBANE CITY COUNCIL Spike My Drink 8
8 URS AUSTRALIA Spikurs 4

Beach Volleyball Men Open
1 OPUS INTERNATIONAL CONSULTANTS Opus Barriers 32
2 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Grinners 28
3 CARDNO Cardno One 24
4 SINCLAIR KNIGHT MERZ Soft Sets 20
5 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Chemspiker 16
6 SEYMOUR WHYTE CONSTRUCTIONS Seymour Butts 12
7 HYDER CONSULTING Natalie Cook 8
8 CONICS Conics Beach 4

Cricket 8’s Men Open
1 CLAYTON UTZ Clayton Utz 64
2 POWERLINK QUEENSLAND Powadrinkers 56
3 SPECIALISED BUSINESS SOLUTIONS Pentagon 48
4 AURION IT SERVICES Ned Flanders 40
5 BOEING AUSTRALIA LIMITED Monkeys 1 32
6 MWH Third Ball 24
7 DIAGEO AUSTRALIA Bundaberg Rum 16
8 PB PB 3 8

Golf Women Open (Registered)
1 AAPT LTD Wendy Taylor 8
2 BRISBANE CITY COUNCIL Andrea Sparks 7
3 FLIGHT CENTRE Emily Laird 6
4 SYMBION CONSUMER Theresa Coates 5
5 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Colleen Miles 4
6 MAUNSELL/AECOM Melissa Slade 3
7 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Linda Connell 2
8 BOEING AUSTRALIA LIMITED Rachel Durdin 1

Golf Men Open (Registered)
1 CALTEX Clayton Donnelly 8
2 CALTEX Brad Janson 7
3 POWERLINK QUEENSLAND Gary Stewart 6
4 CLAYTON UTZ Hiroyuki Kano 5
5 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Joe Carter 4
6 MINTER ELLISON LAWYERS Michael Sanders 3
7 MAUNSELL/AECOM Darren Moore 2
8 OPTUS Matthew Banks 1

Golf Corporate Team Open (Registered)
1 OPTUS Optus Optimas 8
2 BRISBANE CITY COUNCIL City Business 1 7

Games Results
1-8th Place by Sport



3 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Waterboys 6
4 CALTEX 1 Hit Wonder 5
5 ABIGROUP Abigroup 010 4
6 CALTEX The E10’s 3
7 BRISBANE CITY COUNCIL City Businessz 2
8 POWERLINK QUEENSLAND Powadrinkers Golf 1 1

Netball Mixed Open
1 FLIGHT CENTRE Flight Centre Netball 1 56
2 BRISBANE CITY COUNCIL Mixed Records 49
3 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT DPC Marauders 42
4 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT DSQ Flames 35
5 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Power 28
6 FLIGHT CENTRE Flight Centre Netball 2 21
7 BERNINA CHERMSIDE All Stitched Up 14
8 SEMA GROUP Papercuts 7

Netball Women Open
1 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Kryptonites 56
2 ALPHAPHARM Garnet Groovers 49
3 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT QT’s 42
4 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Gov Gophers 35
5 THIESS PTY LTD Filberts 28
6 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Excavators 21
7 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Highriders 14
8 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT The Olecranon’s 7

Outrigger Canoeing Sprint Mixed Open
1 BOEING AUSTRALIA LIMITED Back Paddlers 40
2 PRICEWATERHOUSECOOPERS Aloha PWC 35
3 COLGATE PALMOLIVE Team Ultra 30
4 QLD BULK WATER SUPPLY AUTHORITY QBWSA 1 25
5 SMS MANAGEMENT & TECHNOLOGY SMS Splashers 20
6 QLD BULK WATER SUPPLY AUTHORITY QBWSA 2 15
7 BUILDING SERVICES AUTHORITY BSA Express 10
8 COFFEY ENVIRONMENTS Coffey Crew 5

Canon Running 5K Women -30
1 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Toni Edmondson 8
2 GADENS LAWYERS Tiffany Stephenson 7
3 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Anna Beere 6
4 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Christie Stubbins 5
5 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Tina Chang 4
6 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Sahra Lake 3
7 LINCOLNE SCOTT Aditi Saha 2
8 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Fatima Lay 1

Canon Running 5K Men -30
1 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Adrian Pennisi 8
2 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Christophe Manchon 7
3 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Chris Pell 6
4 MAUNSELL/AECOM Mark Littler 5
5 SEMA GROUP Andrew Dodds 4
6 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Jason Mew 3
7 CALTEX Simon Montgomery 2
8 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Joel Young 1

Canon Running 5K Women 30-39
1 OPTUS Clare Durrant 8
2 POWERLINK QUEENSLAND Shelley Hutson 7
3 SYMBION CONSUMER Petrina Baillantine 6
4 ERGON ENERGY Sarah Williamson 5
5 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Claudia Hopewell 4
6 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Helen Gordon 3
7 BLAKE DAWSON Lucy Chambers 2
8 POWERLINK QUEENSLAND Karen Beith 1

Canon Running 5K Men 30-39
1 AUSTRALIAN AEROSPACE Matthew Steele 8
2 POWERLINK QUEENSLAND Tony Murphy 7
3 SMS MANAGEMENT & TECHNOLOGY Andrew McGallan 6
4 SEMA GROUP Rob Elliott 5
5 SYMBION CONSUMER David Shackleton 4
6 CANNEX Chris Mitchell 3
7 MINTER ELLISON LAWYERS Leon Christensen 2
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8 POWERLINK QUEENSLAND Paul Krake 1
Canon Running 5K Women 40-49

1 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Michelle Lake 8
2 CFS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT Kate Mathewson 7
3 ERGON ENERGY Kym Jones 6
4 SYMBION CONSUMER Jodie Wood 5
5 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Andrea Lanyon 4
6 SINCLAIR KNIGHT MERZ Maria Whaley 3
7 SEMA GROUP Laura Cooper 2
8 SEMA GROUP Lisa Jones 1

Canon Running 5K Men 40-49
1 ERGON ENERGY Dean Comber 8
2 ERGON ENERGY Michael Sanguineti 7
3 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Robert Lofthouse 6
4 ERGON ENERGY Rod Cook 5
5 POWERLINK QUEENSLAND Paul Tester 4
6 BOEING AUSTRALIA LIMITED Scott Marosek 3
7 SPARQ SOLUTIONS John Gaeta 2
8 SINCLAIR KNIGHT MERZ Steven Bowran 1

Canon Running 5K Women 50+
1 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Roxanne Scott 8
2 BUILDING SERVICES AUTHORITY Joan Norman 7
3 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Teresa Jewell 6
4 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Kitta Hattingh 5
5 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Jessica Haher 4
6 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Lynn Mayo 3

Canon Running 5K Men 50+
1 BRISBANE WATER Sidney Wain 8
2 ABIGROUP Peter Rodda 7
3 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Malcolm Scott 6
4 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Ross Dwyer 5
5 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Trevor Spring 4
6 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Terrance O’Brien 3

Canon Running 10K Women -30
1 POWERLINK QUEENSLAND Carly Dixon 8
2 CLAYTON UTZ Laura Hawes 7
3 POWERLINK QUEENSLAND Jessica Turnball 6
4 BRISBANE CITY COUNCIL Camilla Williams 5
5 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Christine Brennan 4
6 ERNST & YOUNG Rhiain Garrihy 3
7 SINCLAIR KNIGHT MERZ Janet Smith 2
8 MAUNSELL/AECOM Bronwen Forsyth 1

Canon Running 10K Men -30
1 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Daniel Nunan 8
2 GHD PTY LTD Mark Healy 7
3 DELOITTE Andrew Stewart 6
4 JENSEN BOWERS Louis Russell 5
5 BOEING AUSTRALIA LIMITED Troy Thexton 4
6 DELOITTE Nick Kirkup 3
7 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Stephen Wallace 2
8 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Atul Arora 1

Canon Running 10K Women 30-39
1 CARDNO Deborah Hutchison 8
2 GHD PTY LTD Jenny Gream 7
3 DELOITTE Debbie Lippstreu 6
4 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Ann Kuhlmann 5
5 BRISBANE CITY COUNCIL Rose Ivancic 4
6 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Alison Cunnington 3
7 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Jillian Flower 2
8 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Gillian Kershaw 1

Canon Running 10K Men 30-39
1 CONICS Benjamin Millen 8
2 BOEING AUSTRALIA LIMITED Matthew Sibree 7
3 SINCLAIR KNIGHT MERZ Nicholas Potter 6
4 POWERLINK QUEENSLAND Byron Carter 5
5 SEYMOUR WHYTE CONSTRUCTIONS Chris Dale 4
6 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Michael Ryan 3
7 CONICS Brad Jones 2
8 AAPT LTD Garry Collins 1
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Canon Running 10K Women 40-49
1 GHD PTY LTD Claire Gronow 8
2 SPARQ SOLUTIONS Rosemary Read 7
3 SINCLAIR KNIGHT MERZ Elissaveth Black 6
4 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Tamson McKenny 5
5 SPARQ SOLUTIONS Lyndall Little 4

Canon Running 10K Men 40-49
1 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT David Sweeney 8
2 SPARQ SOLUTIONS Peter Metcher 7
3 SPARQ SOLUTIONS Ross Andersen 6
4 POWERLINK QUEENSLAND Robert Wolf 5
5 COLGATE PALMOLIVE David Hearne 4
6 AUSTRALIAN AEROSPACE Ken Miller 3
7 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Paul Vennells 2
8 SYMBION CONSUMER Paul Knight 1

Canon Running 10K Women 50+
1 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Diana Beere 8
2 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Rosemary Crouch 7
3 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Kerry Marrone 6

Canon Running 10K Men 50+
1 SPARQ SOLUTIONS John Othergee 8
2 CARDNO Michael Seymour 7
3 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Mark Thompson 6
4 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Gregory Fahey 5
5 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Mark Driver 4
6 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT David Roberts 3
7 MAUNSELL/AECOM John Hart 2
8 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Bernard Stringer 1

Oki Soccer Men Open
1 BDS STEEL DETAILERS Ballsofsteel 88
2 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Transporters 1 77
3 ALS LABORATORY GROUP ALS 1 66
4 FLIGHT CENTRE Flight Centre Soccer 1 55
5 DATA#3 D3 United 44
6 STAR INVESTMENTS QUEENSLAND Coast Heat 33
6 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Cobras 33
8 GHD PTY LTD GHD 11

Oki Soccer 6’s Women Open
1 THIESS PTY LTD Thiess Tomcats 48
2 BOEING AUSTRALIA LIMITED Boeing Roos 42
3 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Odd Socks 36
4 DATA#3 D3 FC 30
5 SINCLAIR KNIGHT MERZ SKM United 2 24
6 GIBSON ISLAND ALLIANCE Gibbo Girls 18
7 AUSTRALIAN AEROSPACE Spacecadets 12

Softball Mixed Open
1 HUTCHINSON BUILDERS All Stars 80
2 OPORTO Pink Mitts 70
3 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Son Of A Pitch 60
4 MAUNSELL/AECOM Mavericks 2 50
5 HANS CONTINENTAL SMALLGOODS Sweathogs 40
6 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Valley Vipers 30
7 BRISBANE CITY COUNCIL Butterboxes 1 20
8 THIESS PTY LTD Thiess Geese 10

Table Tennis Women Singles Open
1 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Bianca Nobile 8
2 DOUBLE DRUMMER Anna Cosio 7
3 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Natalie Genrich 6

Table Tennis Men Singles Open
1 BOEING AUSTRALIA LIMITED Anthony Valkovic 8
2 POWERLINK QUEENSLAND Hong Zhao 7
3 MAUNSELL/AECOM Keith Brown 6
4 SPARQ SOLUTIONS Bin Tan 5
5 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Stewart Jaques 4
6 SYMBION CONSUMER Simon Curnow 3
7 SMS MANAGEMENT & TECHNOLOGY Claudio Castillo 2
8 SYMBION CONSUMER Scott Davidson 1
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Table Tennis Doubles Open
1 POWERLINK QUEENSLAND Powerful Table 8
2 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Service Experts 7
3 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT BB & Stew 6
4 POWERLINK QUEENSLAND Powaboyz 5
5 SYMBION CONSUMER Cenovis Table Tennis 4
6 MAUNSELL/AECOM Maunsell 3 3
7 SMS MANAGEMENT & TECHNOLOGY SMSMT 2
8 MAUNSELL/AECOM Maunsell 4 1

Tennis Singles Women Open
1 BAIN GASTEEN Selina Nutley 8
2 BOEING AUSTRALIA LIMITED Claudia Teng Hong 7
3 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Kerry-Ann Anderson 6
4 GHD PTY LTD Betty Saunders 5

Tennis Singles Men Open
1 GHD PTY LTD Tim Fichera 8
2 GHD PTY LTD Anthony Fichera 7
3 MINTER ELLISON LAWYERS Leonid Sheptooha 6
5 IPA PERSONNEL Lyle Netto 4
6 TELSTRA Michael Simons 3
7 TELSTRA Matthew Thornton 2
8 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Stefano Vigliotti 1

Tennis Singles Women -30
1 DELOITTE Amy Borrett 8
2 DELOITTE Jemima Hetherton 7
3 SCOTT WILSON RAILWAYS Sandy Forrer 6
4 GHD PTY LTD Catherine O’Brien 5
5 FLIGHT CENTRE Daniela Iacovella 4
6 MINTER ELLISON LAWYERS Kristina Kutija 3
7 MINTER ELLISON LAWYERS Emma Giles 2

Tennis Singles Men -30
1 DELOITTE Ben Chesters 8
2 MAUNSELL/AECOM Robert Kwok 7
3 DELOITTE Vincent Lie 6
4 ERNST & YOUNG Edmond Sham 5
5 DELOITTE David Ware 4
6 DELOITTE Dennis Lin 3
7 FLIGHT CENTRE Scott Thomas 2
8 WHK HORWATH Dirk De Villiers 1

Tennis Singles Women 30-39
1 BMT-WBM Monica Louda 8
2 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Jennelle Bell 7
3 MWH Kristin Welter 6
4 CONICS Tamara Beqiri 5
5 CONICS Linda Tait 4

Tennis Singles Men 30-39
1 CARDNO Sam Rodger 8
2 WILSON HTM Matthew Sparrius 7
3 POWERLINK QUEENSLAND Travis Anderson 6
4 SEYMOUR WHYTE CONSTRUCTIONS Todd Stubbings 5
5 OPUS INTERNATIONAL CONSULTANTS Sean Lepper 4
6 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Michael Chang 3
7 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Phillip Caro 2
8 POWERLINK QUEENSLAND Hong Zhao 1

Tennis Singles Women 40+
1 DIABETES AUSTRALIA-QLD Margaret Blundell 8
2 BLAKE DAWSON Susanne Worchurst 7

Tennis Singles Men 40+
1 IBM Glen Gooding 8
2 DELOITTE Alan Scott 7
3 MAUNSELL/AECOM Ken Bagget 6
4 BRISBANE CITY COUNCIL Noel See 5
5 SYMBION CONSUMER Dominic Ventura 4
6 POWERLINK QUEENSLAND Warren Clayton 3
7 POWERLINK QUEENSLAND Brian Klar 2
8 FLIGHT CENTRE Steve Venner 1

Tennis Doubles Women Open
1 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT The Sharkas 8
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2 BAULDERSTONE HORNIBROOK P/L The A Team 7
3 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT The Topsy Trdis 6
4 BRISBANE CITY COUNCIL Double Trouble 5
5 BANK OF QUEENSLAND BOQ Babes 4

Tennis Doubles Men Open
1 GHD PTY LTD Fichera 8
2 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Team TB 7
3 OPUS INTERNATIONAL CONSULTANTS Opus Aces 6
4 AREVA T&D Areva Mali 5
5 TELSTRA Smackthat 4
6 KPMG Loosecannons 3
7 MAUNSELL/AECOM Magnificents 2
8 KPMG KPMG Aces 1

Tennis Doubles Mixed Open
1 DELOITTE D-Mixed 3 8
2 DELOITTE D-Mixed 2 7
3 DELOITTE D-Mixed 1 6
4 SPARQ SOLUTIONS Sparq Two 5
5 BMT-WBM WBM Wackers 4
6 GIBSON ISLAND ALLIANCE BH 3
7 GHD PTY LTD Lewis 2
7 DIABETES AUSTRALIA-QLD The Racquet 2

Tenpin Bowling Singles Women Handicap Open
1 BRISBANE CITY COUNCIL Robyn Dudley 8
2 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Lyn Sandilands 7
3 BRISBANE CITY COUNCIL Jennifer Bird 6
4 IAG Helen Lum 5
5 POWERLINK QUEENSLAND Tracey Plumb 4
6 GADENS LAWYERS Heather Flood 3
7 IAG Julie Jaques 2
8 AUSTRALIAN AEROSPACE Danielle Dorien 1

Tenpin Bowling Singles Men Handicap Open
1 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Chris Pearce 8
2 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Peter Williams 7
3 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Chris Garth 6
4 QLD BULK WATER SUPPLY AUTHORITY Allan Kavanagh 5
5 OPTUS Graham Williams 4
6 OPTUS Tony Andrews 3
7 QLD BULK WATER SUPPLY AUTHORITY Rob Drury 2
8 GHD PTY LTD Robert Cunningham 1

Tenpin Bowling Corporate Team Handicap Open
1 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT The Procurers 8
2 BOEING AUSTRALIA LIMITED Strike Force 7
3 IAG IAG Strike 12 6
4 DEXION ACACIA RIDGE Gutr Strikers 5
5 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT CSQ Rollers 4
6 BRISBANE CITY COUNCIL The Workers 3
7 OPTUS CSD Rollers 2
8 POWERLINK QUEENSLAND Powerstrikes 1

Touch Mixed Open
1 OPTIONS YOUR CHOICES YOUR FUTURE Options 56
2 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Murri Majic 49
3 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT QT/Mrtco 3 42
4 TATTS GROUP TAB-Sportsbet 35
5 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Rev Heads 28
6 POWERLINK QUEENSLAND Powerdrinkers 21
7 FLIGHT CENTRE Flight Centre Touch 1 14
8 BRISBANE CITY COUNCIL BCC Cyclones 7

Touch Men Open
1 BOEING AUSTRALIA LIMITED Boeing Arrows 56
2 GHD PTY LTD GHD Blue Sox 49
3 PB Podgy Bears 42
4 BRISBANE CITY COUNCIL Touch 2 Hot 35
5 BAULDERSTONE HORNIBROOK P/L BH Footy Freaks 28
6 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Transport Tigers 21
7 O-I BRISBANE PLANT Cullet Crushers 14
8 TELSTRA Thundercats 7
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Volleyball Mixed Open
1 PMP LTD Ablaze 48
2 POWERLINK QUEENSLAND Powerspikers 42
3 GHD PTY LTD GHD Volleyball 36
4 CANNEX Cannex All Stars 30
5 PB PB Blue 24
6 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT Outlawz 18
7 QUEENSLAND GOVERNMENT DTRDI 12
8 BOEING AUSTRALIA LIMITED Boeing Jets 6
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5km Run
Overall Event Place Name Organisation Time Event
1 1 Dean Comber Ergon Energy 17.47 5K Men 40-49
2 1 Adrian Pennisi Queensland Government 17.50 5K Men -30
3 1 Matthew Steele Australian Aerospace 19.12 5K Men 30-39
4 2 Michael Sanguineti Ergon Energy 19.16 5K Men 40-49
5 1 Clare Durrant Optus 19.18 5K Women 30-39
6 2 Christophe Manchon Queensland Government 19.27 5K Men -30
7 3 Robert Lofthouse Queensland Government 19.52 5K Men 40-49
8 1 Sidney Wain Brisbane Water 20.16 5K Men 50+
9 2 Tony Murphy Powerlink Queensland 20.33 5K Men 30-39
10 1 Toni Edmondson Queensland Government 20.35 5K Women -30
11 3 Chris Pell Queensland Government 20.36 5K Men -30
12 4 Mark Littler Maunsell/AECOM 20.41 5K Men -30
13 3 Andrew McGallan SMS Management & Technology 21.58 5K Men 30-39
14 4 Rod Cook Ergon Energy 22.00 5K Men 40-49
15 5 Andrew Dodds Sema Group 22.10 5K Men -30
16 6 Jason Mew Queensland Government 22.21 5K Men -30
17 7 Simon Montgomery Caltex 22.28 5K Men -30
18 8 Joel Young Queensland Government 22.39 5K Men -30
19 5 Paul Tester Powerlink Queensland 22.53 5K Men 40-49
20 9 Luke Gulley Minter Ellison Lawyers 22.54 5K Men -30
21 4 Rob Elliott Sema Group 22.55 5K Men 30-39
21 6 Scott Marosek Boeing Australia Limited 22.55 5K Men 40-49
23 7 John Gaeta Sparq Solutions 23.18 5K Men 40-49
24 5 David Shackleton Symbion Consumer 23.22 5K Men 30-39
25 2 Tiffany Stephenson Gadens Lawyers 23.27 5K Women -30
26 8 Steven Bowran Sinclair Knight Merz 23.29 5K Men 40-49
27 6 Chris Mitchell CANNEX 23.33 5K Men 30-39
28 2 Peter Rodda Abigroup 23.36 5K Men 50+
29 1 Michelle Lake Queensland Government 23.37 5K Women 40-49
30 2 Kate Mathewson CFS Property Management 23.43 5K Women 40-49
31 10 Kieren Slatter Caltex 24.03 5K Men -30
32 7 Leon Christensen Minter Ellison Lawyers 24.14 5K Men 30-39
33 3 Kym Jones Ergon Energy 24.26 5K Women 40-49
34 8 Paul Krake Powerlink Queensland 24.36 5K Men 30-39
35 9 Hansen Pather Sparq Solutions 25.11 5K Men 30-39
36 9 David Garner Queensland Government 25.15 5K Men 40-49
37 11 Tim Collyer Sparq Solutions 25.16 5K Men -30
38 12 Shane O’Sullivan Queensland Government 25.18 5K Men -30
39 2 Shelley Hutson Powerlink Queensland 25.19 5K Women 30-39
40 3 Anna Beere Queensland Government 25.41 5K Women -30
41 3 Petrina Baillantine Symbion Consumer 25.54 5K Women 30-39
42 3 Malcolm Scott Queensland Government 25.55 5K Men 50+
43 1 Roxanne Scott Queensland Government 25.57 5K Women 50+
44 10 Rick Swart Maunsell/AECOM 26.02 5K Men 40-49
45 13 Max Ahmed Opus International Consultants 26.08 5K Men -30
45 4 Sarah Williamson Ergon Energy 26.08 5K Women 30-39
47 5 Claudia Hopewell Queensland Government 26.13 5K Women 30-39
47 10 David Layden Queensland Government 26.13 5K Men 30-39
49 11 Philip Brown Sparq Solutions 26.27 5K Men 30-39
50 6 Helen Gordon Queensland Government 26.58 5K Women 30-39
51 4 Christie Stubbins Queensland Government 27.08 5K Women -30
52 12 Matt Thurgood Sparq Solutions 27.18 5K Men 30-39
53 14 Nick Jacuzzi Sema Group 27.21 5K Men -30
54 7 Lucy Chambers Blake Dawson 27.48 5K Women 30-39
55 4 Jodie Wood Symbion Consumer 27.56 5K Women 40-49
56 13 Richard McClelland CANNEX 27.57 5K Men 30-39
57 14 Sean Mawhinney Queensland Government 28.01 5K Men 30-39
58 8 Karen Beith Powerlink Queensland 28.07 5K Women 30-39
59 5 Tina Chang Queensland Government 28.08 5K Women -30
60 9 Terri-Ann Hanlon Powerlink Queensland 28.11 5K Women 30-39
61 15 Alex Laspina Powerlink Queensland 28.21 5K Men -30
62 10 Kirsten Geary Queensland Government 28.27 5K Women 30-39
63 4 Ross Dwyer Queensland Government 28.28 5K Men 50+
64 11 Kate Grantley Colgate Palmolive 28.50 5K Women 30-39
65 5 Andrea Lanyon Queensland Government 29.02 5K Women 40-49
66 6 Sahra Lake Queensland Government 29.12 5K Women -30
67 12 Mary-Ellen Catchpole Sinclair Knight Merz 29.13 5K Women 30-39
68 13 Andrea Holliday Flight Centre 29.14 5K Women 30-39
69 11 Dirk Joubert Australian Aerospace 29.29 5K Men 40-49
70 14 Melinda Baker Boeing Australia Limited 29.43 5K Women 30-39
71 6 Maria Whaley Sinclair Knight Merz 29.45 5K Women 40-49
72 7 Aditi Saha Lincolne Scott 29.47 5K Women -30
73 2 Joan Norman Building Services Authority 30.10 5K Women 50+
74 15 Kim Buchanan Queensland Government 30.17 5K Women 30-39
75 15 Phillip Schramm Queensland Government 30.28 5K Men 30-39
76 16 Kellie Pridmore Queensland Government 30.47 5K Women 30-39
77 3 Teresa Jewell Queensland Government 31.16 5K Women 50+
78 17 Kylie Hage Sema Group 31.28 5K Women 30-39
79 18 Nikky Cheetham Optus 31.36 5K Women 30-39
80 19 Janene Hillhouse Queensland Government 31.43 5K Women 30-39
81 7 Laura Cooper Sema Group 32.21 5K Women 40-49
82 4 Kitta Hattingh Queensland Government 34.29 5K Women 50+
83 8 Lisa Jones Sema Group 34.31 5K Women 40-49

Sport Times
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Overall Event Place Name Organisation Time Event
84 12 Karl De Klerk Sema Group 34.37 5K Men 40-49
85 9 Vanessa Thurlow Queensland Government 35.02 5K Women 40-49
86 5 Trevor Spring Queensland Government 35.03 5K Men 50+
87 20 Teresa Humphreys Bain Gasteen 35.05 5K Women 30-39
87 20 Andrea Graham Sparq Solutions 35.05 5K Women 30-39
89 13 Stephen McCutcheon Sparq Solutions 35.15 5K Men 40-49
90 22 Kristi Uhlmann Queensland Government 36.07 5K Women 30-39
91 8 Fatima Lay Queensland Government 38.59 5K Women -30
92 9 Emma Small Abigroup 40.32 5K Women -30
93 10 Jen Midkiff Queensland Government 40.40 5K Women 40-49
94 11 Helen Stoodley Queensland Government 41.18 5K Women 40-49
95 5 Jessica Haher Queensland Government 41.20 5K Women 50+
96 12 Kate Liley Queensland Government 45.59 5K Women 40-49
97 13 Lorraine Tutton Queensland Government 46.03 5K Women 40-49
98 10 Emma Waring-Jones Queensland Government 46.11 5K Women -30
99 16 Anurag Sharma Queensland Government 48.37 5K Men -30
100 11 Nicole Curtis Queensland Government 48.38 5K Women -30
100 11 Varna Achal Queensland Government 48.38 5K Women -30
102 23 Kim Godfrey Queensland Government 55.12 5K Women 30-39
102 6 Terrance O’Brien Queensland Government 55.12 5K Men 50+
104 24 Maria Karatzis Queensland Government 58.20 5K Women 30-39
105 25 Clare Keating Queensland Government 58.55 5K Women 30-39
106 16 Peter Grigg Queensland Government 59.10 5K Men 30-39
107 6 Lynn Mayo Queensland Government 71.48 5K Women 50+
107 14 John Flower Queensland Government 71.48 5K Men 40-49
109 13 Amani Savy Queensland Government 71.49 5K Women -30

10km Run
1 1 David Sweeney Queensland Government 34.16 10K Men 40-49
2 1 Daniel Nunan Queensland Government 37.28 10K Men -30
3 2 Mark Healy GHD Pty Ltd 37.29 10K Men -30
4 1 Benjamin Millen Conics 38.45 10K Men 30-39
5 3 Andrew Stewart Deloitte 39.03 10K Men -30
6 1 John Othergee Sparq Solutions 39.48 10K Men 50+
7 4 Louis Russell Jensen Bowers 40.11 10K Men -30
8 2 Matthew Sibree Boeing Australia Limited 40.14 10K Men 30-39
9 1 Carly Dixon Powerlink Queensland 40.23 10K Women -30
10 5 Troy Thexton Boeing Australia Limited 40.31 10K Men -30
11 3 Nicholas Potter Sinclair Knight Merz 41.07 10K Men 30-39
12 1 Deborah Hutchison Cardno 41.34 10K Women 30-39
13 4 Byron Carter Powerlink Queensland 41.56 10K Men 30-39
14 6 Nick Kirkup Deloitte 41.57 10K Men -30
15 5 Chris Dale Seymour Whyte Constructions 42.09 10K Men 30-39
16 2 Michael Seymour Cardno 42.25 10K Men 50+
17 2 Laura Hawes Clayton Utz 42.32 10K Women -30
18 7 Stephen Wallace Queensland Government 43.38 10K Men -30
19 6 Michael Ryan Queensland Government 43.40 10K Men 30-39
20 8 Atul Arora Queensland Government 43.42 10K Men -30
21 3 Mark Thompson Queensland Government 43.59 10K Men 50+
22 7 Brad Jones Conics 44.09 10K Men 30-39
23 8 Garry Collins AAPT Ltd 44.26 10K Men 30-39
24 9 James Stagg Abigroup 44.32 10K Men 30-39
25 2 Peter Metcher Sparq Solutions 44.36 10K Men 40-49
26 3 Jessica Turnball Powerlink Queensland 44.37 10K Women -30
27 10 Ravi Naidoo Powerlink Queensland 44.53 10K Men 30-39
28 3 Ross Andersen Sparq Solutions 45.29 10K Men 40-49
29 11 Rob Kirby SMS Management & Technology 45.39 10K Men 30-39
30 12 Evan Broughton Areva T&D 45.44 10K Men 30-39
31 4 Camilla Williams Brisbane City Council 45.48 10K Women -30
32 5 Christine Brennan Queensland Government 46.06 10K Women -30
33 13 James Charalambous Brisbane City Council 46.11 10K Men 30-39
34 9 Matthew Kearney Ernst & Young 46.16 10K Men -30
35 4 Gregory Fahey Queensland Government 46.27 10K Men 50+
36 5 Mark Driver Queensland Government 46.35 10K Men 50+
37 10 Gregory Henneken Queensland Government 46.38 10K Men -30
38 14 Harry Alabaster Flight Centre 46.40 10K Men 30-39
39 6 David Roberts Queensland Government 46.41 10K Men 50+
40 11 David Miller Caltex 46.52 10K Men -30
41 15 David Green Powerlink Queensland 46.57 10K Men 30-39
42 16 Craig Newell Queensland Government 47.01 10K Men 30-39
43 17 Flavio Rosano GHD Pty Ltd 47.09 10K Men 30-39
44 1 Claire Gronow GHD Pty Ltd 47.10 10K Women 40-49
45 7 John Hart Maunsell/AECOM 47.25 10K Men 50+
46 6 Rhiain Garrihy Ernst & Young 47.26 10K Women -30
47 18 Rob Kennedy Deloitte 47.33 10K Men 30-39
48 4 Robert Wolf Powerlink Queensland 47.48 10K Men 40-49
49 5 David Hearne Colgate Palmolive 47.59 10K Men 40-49
50 6 Ken Miller Australian Aerospace 48.03 10K Men 40-49
51 7 Janet Smith Sinclair Knight Merz 48.05 10K Women -30
52 12 Troy Malcomson Powerlink Queensland 48.11 10K Men -30
53 7 Paul Vennells Queensland Government 48.20 10K Men 40-49
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Overall Event Place Name Organisation Time Event
54 8 Bernard Stringer Queensland Government 48.39 10K Men 50+
55 19 Glenn Williams Powerlink Queensland 48.41 10K Men 30-39
56 8 Bronwen Forsyth Maunsell/AECOM 48.44 10K Women -30
57 2 Jenny Gream GHD Pty Ltd 48.49 10K Women 30-39
58 9 Rex Tom Queensland Government 49.21 10K Men 50+
59 10 Alan Waite Areva T&D 49.44 10K Men 50+
60 9 Suzanne McCarthy Maunsell/AECOM 49.57 10K Women -30
61 8 Paul Knight Symbion Consumer 50.00 10K Men 40-49
62 20 Guy Burton Queensland Government 50.01 10K Men 30-39
63 10 Michelle McDevitt Powerlink Queensland 50.17 10K Women -30
64 13 Leigh Barratt Lincolne Scott 50.19 10K Men -30
65 11 Glen Kay Queensland Government 50.28 10K Men 50+
66 21 Gerard Brownrigg Colgate Palmolive 50.38 10K Men 30-39
67 22 Daniel Nel Deloitte 50.50 10K Men 30-39
68 9 Phil Preston Caltex 50.58 10K Men 40-49
68 11 Elisa Kidston Clayton Utz 50.58 10K Women -30
70 23 David Bailey Areva T&D 51.23 10K Men 30-39
71 12 Denis Bray Colgate Palmolive 51.28 10K Men 50+
72 10 Chau Nguyen Micreo Limited 52.02 10K Men 40-49
73 24 Richard Wanstall Deloitte 52.09 10K Men 30-39
74 12 Skye Richmond Ernst & Young 52.13 10K Women -30
75 25 Jim Tealby Queensland Government 52.18 10K Men 30-39
76 14 Travis Du Thiess Pty Ltd 52.19 10K Men -30
77 13 Paul Goldsbrough Queensland Government 52.26 10K Men 50+
78 26 Blair Hinchy Powerlink Queensland 52.40 10K Men 30-39
79 27 David Leech Abigroup 52.49 10K Men 30-39
80 3 Debbie Lippstreu Deloitte 52.54 10K Women 30-39
81 28 Brendan Peet Clayton Utz 53.06 10K Men 30-39
82 14 Garry Page Queensland Government 53.16 10K Men 50+
83 11 Paul Grennan Queensland Government 53.25 10K Men 40-49
84 2 Rosemary Read Sparq Solutions 53.30 10K Women 40-49
85 4 Ann Kuhlmann Queensland Government 53.34 10K Women 30-39
86 15 Lindsay Cunnington Queensland Government 53.39 10K Men 50+
87 15 Jonathan Dingle Maunsell/AECOM 53.43 10K Men -30
88 29 Andrei Wightman Boeing Australia Limited 53.45 10K Men 30-39
89 12 Noel Rau Areva T&D 53.46 10K Men 40-49
90 5 Rose Ivancic Brisbane City Council 54.06 10K Women 30-39
91 30 Matthew Castley Clayton Utz 54.15 10K Men 30-39
92 6 Alison Cunnington Queensland Government 54.17 10K Women 30-39
93 1 Diana Beere Queensland Government 54.40 10K Women 50+
94 31 Brad Lutteral Queensland Government 54.42 10K Men 30-39
95 13 Katie Dick GHD Pty Ltd 55.12 10K Women -30
96 7 Jillian Flower Queensland Government 55.13 10K Women 30-39
97 14 Tamara Collins Queensland Government 55.44 10K Women -30
98 8 Gillian Kershaw Queensland Government 55.53 10K Women 30-39
99 32 Andrew West SMS Management & Technology 55.57 10K Men 30-39
100 15 Allison Cunningham Deloitte 56.02 10K Women -30
101 16 Amanda Petrie Deloitte 56.03 10K Women -30
102 9 Fiona Hamilton Queensland Government 56.06 10K Women 30-39
103 16 Brian Jones Queensland Government 56.11 10K Men 50+
104 10 Jo Duncan Maunsell/AECOM 56.16 10K Women 30-39
105 13 Peter Macpherson Queensland Government 56.22 10K Men 40-49
106 14 Rodney Wigglesworth Abigroup 57.18 10K Men 40-49
107 3 Elissaveth Black Sinclair Knight Merz 57.26 10K Women 40-49
108 2 Rosemary Crouch Queensland Government 58.06 10K Women 50+
109 17 Melanie Rogers Deloitte 58.32 10K Women -30
110 17 John Manning Queensland Government 58.35 10K Men 50+
111 11 Zoya Memory Queensland Government 60.03 10K Women 30-39
112 12 Vanessa Page Queensland Government 60.42 10K Women 30-39
113 33 Damian Lewis Queensland Government 60.49 10K Men 30-39
114 18 Jessica McCormack Queensland Government 61.21 10K Women -30
115 3 Kerry Marrone Queensland Government 61.56 10K Women 50+
116 4 Tamson McKenny Queensland Government 62.27 10K Women 40-49
117 16 Gavin Smith Lincolne Scott 64.47 10K Men -30
118 13 Anna Mangham Minter Ellison Lawyers 67.37 10K Women 30-39
119 14 Debbie Gallagher Queensland Government 67.55 10K Women 30-39
120 5 Lyndall Little Sparq Solutions 72.35 10K Women 40-49
121 18 Terry Sattler Queensland Government 76.04 10K Men 50+
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Division 1 (1 - 5 Participants)
Organisations Total Entrants
BMT-WBM 2
Brisbane Water 1
Dexion Acacia Ridge 4
Ergon Energy 5
IBM 2
IPA Personnel 2
Micreo Limited 1
Napier & Blakeley 1
Sunshine Coast Regional Council 1

Division 2 (6 - 10 Participants)
Alphapharm 9
Aurion IT Services 10
Bernina Chermside 9
Bitzios Consulting 10
CoalConnect 10
DWS 6
Diabetes Australia-QLD 6
Diageo Australia 10
ERM 8
Ecolab 10
Fone Zone 10
Gilshenan & Luton 10
Hyder Consulting 8
Intouch Data 7
KICK IT Touch Footy 10
National Australia Bank 10
Options Your Choices Your Future 10
PMP Ltd 8
Sandstorm Sports 6
Scott Wilson Railways 9
Sigma Pharmaceuticals 10
Specialised Business Solutions 10
vxpartner 10

Division 3 (11 - 20 Participants)
Organisations Total Entrants
Areva T&D 18
Bain Gasteen 13
Bank of Queensland 16
Blake Dawson 18
Brown Consulting 16
CANNEX 19
CFS Property Management 11
Carter Newell Lawyers 12
Castlemaine Perkins 12

Games Participants
Championship Division

Citect 15
Clayton Utz 19
Coffey Environments 16
Construction Skills Queensland 12
Corinthian Industries 12
Dimension Data 12
Double Drummer 14
G C Hahn 11
Gadens Lawyers 19
Hans Continental Smallgoods 15
Honeywell Aust 15
Hutchinson Builders 15
James Hardie 15
Jensen Bowers 12
King & Company 15
Leighton Contractors 11
Lincoln Sentry Group 20
O’Reilly Lillicrap 12
O-I Brisbane Plant 12
Oporto 13
Place Design Group 18
QLD Diagnostic Imaging 12
RCI Pacific 15
Rio Tinto Ltd 14
Robert Bird Group 19
Savills (QLD) Pty Ltd 12
Sema Group 18
Seymour Whyte Constructions 13
Star Investments Queensland 15
TechnologyOne 15
Telstra 20
Trackstar Alliance 15
URS Australia 12
WHK Horwath 13
Watpac Australia 14
Wilson HTM 19
WorleyParsons 15

Division 4 (21 - 50 Participants)
Organisations Total Entrants
AAPT Ltd 36
ALS Laboratory Group 41
Allens Arthur Robinson 21
BDS Steel Detailers 23
Baulderstone Hornibrook P/L 35
Building Services Authority 32
Caltex 31
Colgate Palmolive 24
Collection House 26
Conics 45



Data#3 24
G James Glass & Aluminium 24
Gibson Island Alliance 23
Lincolne Scott 41
MWH 40
McInnes Wilson Lawyers 23
Minter Ellison Lawyers 26
Opus International Consultants 43
PricewaterhouseCoopers 24
QLD Bulk Water Supply Authority 34
SMS Management & Technology 48
Tatts Group 35

Division 5 (51 - 100 Participants)
Abigroup 90
Australian Aerospace 72
Cardno 62
Deloitte 85
Ernst & Young 63
IAG 56
KPMG 62
Optus 55
PB 53
Sinclair Knight Merz 89
Sparq Solutions 68
Symbion Consumer 60
Thiess Pty Ltd 95

Division 6 (101 - 150 Participants)
Organisations Total Entrants
GHD Pty Ltd 126
Maunsell/AECOM 148

Division 6 (150 - 200 Participants)
Organisations Total Entrants
Boeing Australia Limited 156
Brisbane City Council 156
Powerlink Queensland 172

Division 8 (200+ Participants)
Organisations Total Entrants
Flight Centre 214
Queensland Government 1187

Games Participants
Championship Division


